

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIW - NH30 to murora via khalapur.					
Agency - Lalit Hi Tech.					
Agreement No - 15/SBD/20-21					
Actual Completion date - 15/02/21					
① Restoration of Raincuts in all Conduits -					
					$1 \times 15m \times 1m \times 3m = 4.5m^2$
					$2 \times 2m \times 1.0m \times 3m = 1.20$
					$3 \times 8m \times 1.0m \times 3m = 7.20$
					$8 \times 4m \times 1m \times 3m = 9.60$
					$4 \times 5m \times 1.1m \times 3m = 6.60$
					$2 \times 20m \times 1.1m \times 3m = 13.20$
					$6 \times 8m \times 9m \times 3m = 12.96$
					$2 \times 13m \times 8m \times 3m = 6.24$
					$2 \times 5m \times 1.1m \times 3m = 3.30$
					$6 \times 4.5m \times 8m \times 3m = 6.48$
					$4 \times 7m \times 9m \times 3m = 7.56$
					Total = 78.82m ²
② Maintenance of Earthen Shoulders in all Conduits -					
					$4 \times 5m \times 1.0m = 20m^2$
					$6 \times 3.5m \times 1.1m = 23.10$
					$8 \times 6m \times 2 \times 1.0m = 96$
					$10 \times 3m \times 1.0m = 30$
					$5 \times 7m \times 1.0m = 14$
					$4 \times 30m \times 2 \times 1.0m = 240$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) maintenance of Road Sign					0.20
(5) maintenance of 200m stone					0.24
(6) painting on parapet wall					
					$8 \times 4 \times 0.4 \text{ m} \times 0.6 \text{ m} = 7.68 \text{ m}^2$
					$6 \times 2 \times 3.6 \text{ m} \times 1.6 \text{ m} = 69.12$
					$6 \times 4 \times 1.4 \text{ m} \times 0.6 \text{ m} = 20.16$
					Total = 96.96
					Bo sent 24/11/24 SE
ABSTRACT -					
(1) Restoration of raincuts					
					P - 78/1
					$78.82 \text{ m}^3 @ 394.20 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 31070$
(2) maintenance of Earthen Shoulders					
					P - 78/2
					$508.9 \text{ m}^2 @ 58.97 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 30009$
(3) providing 100mm C-III corr. stone agreement					P = 79/1
					$78 \text{ m}^2 @ 357.39 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 27635$
(4) maintenance of CD					P - 79/2
					$5 \text{ NOS} @ 1130.67 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 5653$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
78 m ² @ 254.78 / m ² = Rs					19873
(12) Road marking on BT surface —					
p— 80/2					
204 m ² @ 735.44 / m ² = Rs					150030
(13) providing Road marking on cc portion —					
p— 80/3					
90 m ² @ 821.29 / m ² = Rs					32852
Total = Rs					307318
Add GST + LC 13% = (+) = Rs					39951
Total B =					347269
T.P. 24/12/24 AE	Present 24/12/24 SE				34726
					Total = Rs 312543 = cost
Material Statement -					
e/w — 155.1 m ³					
Stone — 2.10 m ²					
Bitumen — 0.148 MT					
	Present 29/12/24 SE				